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4th November - 10th November Monday 06:00 - 0:00
Tuesday 24hr
Wednesday  24hr
Thursday 24hr
Friday 24hr
Saturday 08:00-12:30
11th November - 17th November Monday 24hr
Tuesday 24hr
Wednesday  24hr
Thursday 24hr
Friday 06:00 - 22:00
Saturday 08:00 -12:30
18th November - 24th November Monday 06:00 - 0:00
Tuesday 24hr
Wednesday  24hr
Thursday 24hr
Friday 24hr
Saturday 08:00-12:30
25th November - 1st December Monday 24hr
Tuesday 24hr
Wednesday  24hr
Thursday 24hr
Friday 06:00 - 22:00
Saturday 08:00 -12:30



2nd December - 8th December Monday 06:00 - 0:00
Tuesday 24hr
Wednesday  24hr
Thursday 24hr
Friday 24hr
Saturday 08:00-12:30
9th December - 15th December Monday 24hr
Tuesday 24hr
Wednesday  24hr
Thursday 24hr
Friday 06:00 - 22:00
Saturday 08:00 -12:30
16th December - 22nd December Monday 06:00 - 0:00
Tuesday 24hr
Wednesday  24hr
Thursday 24hr
Friday 24hr
Saturday 08:00-12:30
23rd December - 29th December Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday Christmas Hours to be updated
Thursday soon
Friday
Saturday
30th December - 5th January Monday 06:00 - 0:00
Tuesday 24hr
Wednesday  24hr
Thursday 24hr
Friday 24hr
Saturday 08:00-12:30
6th January - 12th January Monday 24hr
Tuesday 24hr
Wednesday  24hr
Thursday 24hr
Friday 06:00 - 22:00
Saturday 08:00 -12:30



13th January - 19th January Monday 06:00 - 0:00
Tuesday 24hr
Wednesday  24hr
Thursday 24hr
Friday 24hr
Saturday 08:00-12:30
20th January - 26th January Monday 24hr
Tuesday 24hr
Wednesday  24hr
Thursday 24hr
Friday 06:00 - 22:00
Saturday 08:00 -12:30
27th January - 2nd February Monday 06:00 - 0:00
Tuesday 24hr
Wednesday  24hr
Thursday 24hr
Friday 24hr
Saturday 08:00-12:30

CONTACT US

www.rhev.co.uk/contact-us

@ erhev1977

e enquirieserhcv.co.uk
@ 01773 52121

SCAN

ME



tel:01773%20521211

